
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B14-402

Sat, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Economics of Nuclear Industry Design and Construction  Berestov A.V.,
Nosova S.S., Baryshev G.K., Putilov A.V.  407

Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Sinelschikov D.I.  K-402
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  33-304
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science  Sevryukov O.N.  K-206
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Electronics  Avtushko V.P., Maslennikov V.V.  K-1009
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Introduction to Condensed Matter Physics  33-302
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Borog V.V., Duhvalov A.G.  B-212st
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Goreslavskiy S.P.  K-308
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Introduction to Micro- and Nanosystems Physics (Part I)  Chistyakov A.A.

 dep.81
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Mechanics of Strained Solids  7-1
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Introduction to Condensed Matter Physics  Gladkov V.P.  33-302
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B., Sinelschikov D.I., Ryabov P.N.,

Klimanov S.G.  407
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-305
Sun, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Gorodnichev E.E.  403
Sun, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Bolozdynya A.I., Borog V.V., Duhvalov A.G.

 405


